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ROUND BUCKET BATHROOM VESSEL SINK LOWER FRONT

DIMENSIONS

INSTALLATION

STANDARD FINISHES

Outside : 16 x 8"
(8" on the back, 6" on the front and around 12" base)
Gauge = 16
Drain = 1.5"

BUCKET # 2  - VS028
PART #

Bathroom
Vessel

WWW.ARTESANOCOPPERSINKS.COM

Note: For Drains And Made to Order (MTO) Finishes Please Visit Our Online Store

Cafe Viejo
VS028CV

Fuego
VS028FU

Natural
VS028NA

TOP VIEW

16"

8"

6"

12"

SIDE VIEW


